To: +18506176381	Page: 2 of 4	2022-01-20 18:37:37 GMT	13053284774	From: Yanet Avila
1/20/22, 1:13 PM		Division of Corporation	ns	
22	2000	orida Department of Sta Division of Corpertion dependent filling Cover S Da	3	
	Note: Please print this pa (shown below) or	age and use it as a cover sheet. T in the top and bottom of all pages of	Type the fax audit number of the document.	
and a second	·.	(((H22000026380 3)))		
		H220000263803AƏCX		· · · · · ·
n 19 19 mar 19 an 19 an 19 an 19	Note: DO NOT hit the RE Doing	FRESH/RELOAD button on you g so will generate another cover sl	r browser, from this page. heet.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	To: Division of ( Fax Number	Corporations : (850)617-6381		
	Account Number Phone Fax Number	EXPRESS CORPORATE FILING Ser : 120000000146 (305)444-4994 (305)328-4774 ess for this business entity to lings. Enter only one email ad	o be used for future	
	Email Address:		-	
RECEVED		opy	LC ALLAR I	202 NAV 20
	HL.		OR OR	
E	lectronic Filing Menu	Corporate Filing Menu	Help	

To: +185061763	381	Page: 3 of 4	2022-01-20 18:37:37 G	MT 13	053284774	From: Yanet Avila
		ADDELES OF ODC ANTZAT			· · ·	· · ·
•		ARTICLES OF ORGANIZAT	ION FOR FLORIDA LIMITEL	LABILLY COMPANY		·. ·
•	ARTICLE I - N			· · ·		· · ·
	The name of the	Limited Liability Company is:	· ·		• • •	``
••	EMPI	RE GROUP TRADING LLC				
		(Must contain the words '	Limited Liability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	<u> </u>	
	ARTICLE II - A	delarer				
		ess and street address of the p	rincipal office of the Limited	Liability Company is:		
	_		·	5 1 5		
· ·,	• • •	Principal Office Add	ress:	Mailing Ad	dress:	· · · · ·
	12905	5 SW 42nd STREET	. 129	05 SW 42nd STREET		
•	STE :	210		210	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	MIAN	MI, FL 33175	<u></u> <u>MI</u>	AMI, FL 33175	<u> </u>	
	ARTICLE III.	Registered Agent, Registered	Office & Registered Age	nt'r Signatura		
· · · ·	(The Limited Lia	bility Company cannot serve a	is its own Registered Agent.	You must designate an i	individual or	
	another business	entity with an active Florida r	egistration.)			
	The name and the	Florida streat address of the	agistand a sent and			· · · · · · · · ·
	The name and the	e Florida street address of the	registered agent are.		· · ·	
·	· · ·	CAMILO A	NDRES CALDERON			Second States and a second
	• .		Name		<b>`</b>	···· ·
		12905 SW 4	12nd STREET STE 210		· · · · ·	
			et address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> a	cceptable)		
• .		MIAMI	FL	33175		· ·.
			ity State	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
			ny State	Zip		
,	Having been name	d as registered agent and to ac	cept service of process for the	above stated limited lia	bility company at	the
. '	place designated in	this certificate, I hereby accept	t the uppointment us register	ed agent and agree to ac	et in this capacity.	Ι
د.	am familiar with a	nply with the provisions of all . Ind accept the obligations of my	position as registered avent	<sup>,</sup> and complete perjorma as provided for in Chant	nce of my duties, a for 605 FS	ind I
					P C	
			1 CN			
		-41	Registered Agent's Signat		H H	
	•	in the second				
	· · · ·				10 17	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		(CONTINUED)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	PR SIAIE
:						<b>9</b>
:					Re Re	
					٦ ٦	n N
* •						
:						
<u></u>	•••			a seconda este		

To: +18506176381	Page: 4 of 4	2022-01-20 18:37:37 GMT	13053284774	From: Yanet Avila
	ARTICLE IV- The name and address of each per	rson authorized to manage and control the	Limited Liability Company:	
	Title: ""AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:		
	AMBR	CAMILO ANDRES CALDER 12905 SW 42nd STREET ST MIAMI, FL 33175	RON E 210	
	AMBR	ROBERTO CARLOS ORE 12905 SW 42nd STREET ST MIAMI, FL 33175	<u>F 210 ·····</u>	ante attanti da ante da a
	AMBR	RYAN RUDY SIBLESZ 12905 SW 42nd STREET ST MIAMI, FL 33175	E 210	
:				
	(Use attachment if necessary)	an a	an a	landar an teachtairte
(lf an el the date <u>Note:</u>	of filing.)	t be specific and cannot be more than fives not meet the applicable statutory filing	•••	-
ARTIC	LE VI: Other provisions, if any.			
				······································
· · · · · · · · · · ·	REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	Cant Carl		<b>N</b>
	This document is I am aware that ar	of a member or an authorized represent executed in accordance with section 605. by false information submitted in a docum degree felony as provided for in \$.817.15	.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statics.	TI IL
	CAMILO	ANDRES CALDERON Typed or printed name of signee	SSEE	PH T
	S125.00 Filing Fee for Articles S 30.00 Certified Copy (Optio S 5.00 Certificate of Status (C		gistered Agent	H 5: 02

and a second second

· .....

... .. . ...